
Invitational: Novi at KVC y
Meet #

Date

Weather

Temp

Type of Course

12 Novi vs.

Location Kensington

Novi 88 points

Novi 4 piace

out of 7 teams

kvc
10/20/97

wind Score:

Place:55

average
overall

place TimeNovi Name

1 Avenius, K

2 Lynch

3 Toloff

4 Avenius. M

5 Walle, E

6 Fischer

7 Mione

8 Lee

9 Szwast, S

10 Rose

11 Bassitt

12 Shubert

1 3 Rettmann

14 Brown

1 5 Foren

1 6 Gundtoft

17 Saurer

1 8 Benton

1 9 Girard

20 Qatsha

21 Shrader

22 Slater

23 Ehinger

24 Platt

25 Henderson

26 Song

27 Muchi

28 Macdonald

29 Schoepfle

30 Ochab

31 Sabol

32 Allie

33 Clark

34 Granzow

35 Kortlandt

Team Name DIv Points
1 16:11

17:47

17:59

17:59

18:02

18:03

18:32

18:50

19:02

19:14

19:15

19:21

19:31

20:07

20:17

20:21

20:23

20:25

20:31.,

20:54

20:55

20:57

21:05

21:39

21:42 .

22:10 .

22:12 i

23:08

23:37

25:08

1  Lakeland

2 Milford

3 Brighton

4 Novi

5 South Lyon
6 Howell

7 Hartland

26
16 48

22 75
1 88

24 148

25 148

31 189

18

21

26

27 * = New Course Record

Kensington Park29

33

48

54

58

61

62

63

72

73 Individual Winners Sch

Kevin Avenius N

Time

16:1174

77

85

# of Pr's87

Season

Career

Season

Career

89 Kensington

Kensington

Overall

Overall

26

90 23

097

0107

110

dnf

inj

ini

inj .

inj :

1:515 Man Average

7 Man Average

1-5 Pack Time

1-7 Pack Time

2:21

17:36

17:48


